Contract Name:
SUMMIT WEST MAINTENANCE FACILITY
IMPROVEMENTS 2019

Change Order Description

Additional bollard work, ULO done per MG&E, concrete
stoop removal and replacement at entry doars. Time
extension added to allow paving in spring 2020 due to

Date

Change Order No.

Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.
Ald. District

10/31/2019

CO1

8456

17391-51-130

10

Account Numbers for this Change Order:
17391-51-130 $3220.00

11653-401-140 $1980.00 v/

early winter.

Contractor: )
S & L UNDERGROUND &-FRUCKING INC

PO BOX 167

LODI WI 53555-0167

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark il negotiated (N) or bid (8) unit price
Item No. Description Est Qty [ Unit Unit Price | N/B* Total
uLo 1.00 EA 400.00 (N) 400.00
V' |BOLLARD- FROM CONTRACT 8152 3.00 EA 660.00 (N) 1,980.00
BOLLARD- MG&E CABINET 2.00 EA 660.00 (N) 1,320.00
CONCRETE STOOP REMOVAL 1.00 LS 700.00 (N) 700.00
CONCRETE DOOR THRESHOLD 2.00 EA 250.00 (N) 500.00
REMOVE EXISTING BOLLARDS 4.00 EA 75.00 (N) 300.00
0.00
% of Original
Net Change Order 2.92% 5,200.00
The Original Contract Total 177,889.00
Sum of previous Change Orders 0.00%
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 102.92% 183.089.00
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date 12/01/2019
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 189
Contract time/completion datgf as a result of this change order June 7, 2020|
Contractor's Acceptancg.. [/
By ALY /
Title Vediees Manoues
Date o132 -2019
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector = M \,Lw/wk,‘ (- (3~(2
Construction Supervisor via N A A e T4
Engineer Cypnay ST o~ L-13~L9
Board of Public Works i = [=[2/19
Contract paid to date, § 29,529.80 |
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker AN
Greg Fries &9~ /) /) 37‘,7
Chase O'Brien PO _11-19~9




